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LIST OF SPARES
Item No Description Pack R3569 R3568

R3570

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pantograph

Main PCB

Motor and Flywheel

Universal Joint

Universal drive Joint

Drive Unit Complete

Wheel Set

Chassis and Contacts

Gear Set

Bogie Frame

Couplings

Chassis Bottom

Light PCB Unit etc.

Motor Retainers

Buffers

Accessory Bag

Set

1

1

Pair

Pair

1

Set

1

Set

1

10

1

Set

Set

4

Pack

X7857

X7858

X7859

X7860

X7861

X7862

X7863

X7864

X7865

X7866

X7867

X7868

X7869

X7870

X7871

X6078

X7857

X7858

X7859

X7860

X7861

X7862

X7863

X7864

X7865

X7866

X7867

X7868

X7869

X7870

X7872

X6078
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