



LIST OF SPARES			R3570	
Item No	Description	Pack	R3569	R3568
1	Pantograph	Set	X7857	X7857
2	Main PCB	1	X7858	X7858
3	Motor and Flywheel	1	X7859	X7859
4	Universal Joint	Pair	X7860	X7860
5	Universal drive Joint	Pair	X7861	X7861
6	Drive Unit Complete	1	X7862	X7862
7	Wheel Set	Set	X7863	X7863
8	Chassis and Contacts	1	X7864	X7864
9	Gear Set	Set	X7865	X7865
10	Bogie Frame	1	X7866	X7866
11	Couplings	10	X7867	X7867
12	Chassis Bottom	1	X7868	X7868
13	Light PCB Unit etc.	Set	X7869	X7869
14	Motor Retainers	Set	X7870	X7870
15	Buffers	4	X7871	X7872
16	Accessory Bag	Pack	X6078	X6078



Manufactured by: Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood Margate, Kent, CT9 4JX, UK EU Authorised Representative: Hornby Italia SRL Viale dei Caduti, 52/A6, Castel Mella (BS), Italy, 25030

Service Sheet No.HSS 461